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SHAREHOLDING PATTERN - 31.03.2022

Name of Listed Entity:ZF Commercial Vehicle Control Systems India Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: ZFCVINDIA
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2022

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No
shares?

2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible  |No
Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which |No
depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? |No

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or  |No
otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential No
\Voting Rights?

7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

3 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial [No
owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categor No. of NoO. NO. Total Shareh Numpber of Voiing Rights No. [ Shareholdi Numbe Numbe Numbe
y 0 fully of of nos. olding held in each class of of ng, as a% ro r of r of
sharehol paid up | Partl share share |as a % securities Sha | assuming Locked Shares equity
der shares | _equity| Deposi| _held (CalcuTlat X) Ouist| of otherwis In
(11 held shares| Recer [ (VI) = per Conv_| securiiies ( X encumber|_demateri
) held \A)) (V)FEVY [ T1957) Secu| percentag D) ed
V) v (vim) (Igcrll gHgng
udi
g (XIV)
No of Voiin Tot N As al N ASs a
BT aanis g a [ _capman| o [ 5SAT TR
2) Clas s | Cla | Total | & SN (5"‘ of §a of
eg: X |'s's 7 As a % of
X . o? §A+B+(,z tot tota
63' A+ al |
+ Sh Sha
C) ar res
es hel
hel d
d (b)
Promoter & 14225684 0 0| 14225684 75| 14225684 0| 14225684 75 0 75 0 0 0 0| 14225684
Promoter
Group
Public 4741900 0 0 4741900 25 4741900 0| 4741900 25 0 25 0 0 4649637
INon Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
INon Public
Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
Shares held by 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
Trusts
Total 18967584 0 0| 18967584 100, 18967584 0| 18967584 100 0 100 0 0 0 0| 18875321




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category [ PANT NoO. NoO. of Partly | Nos.of[ Tofal | Shareh | Number of Vofing Rights held In NO.] Sha] Number [ Number | Number
of the (I~ [_Share]| tully paid- Shares| nos. daing % each class of Securities Shal g, | Locked Shares equity
Shareh older| paid equity | underlyr | share | calculat x) Unde| as Shares | pledged | shares
M (1) up Shares| Deposit [ held | das Outst [ Tull %) otherwis n

equity held Receipt| (VIT= | SCRR, conv_| con encumber|_demateria
share V) (\4)) IV¥V+ 1957 secu| of (XTI ed form
s held Vi) No of Voiing Rights Tofal (incT con| N [Asa|N [Asa X1V)
) AS a% asa [_Wwarr| sec| o. | o5 | 0. | o
(A¥B+FC % of X) [asa] (a (a
(VI crgss T Cra T Totar | Jota per| ) | of | ) | of
X SS Vatin oL tot tota
Y right ca al |
S ( Sh sha
v ar res
A+ es hel
8% hel d
d (b)
(b)

Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Individuals/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0

Hindu

undivided

Family

Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0

Government

State

Government

(s)

Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0

Institutions/

Banks

/Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0

(specify)

Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0

(A)D)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0

(Non-

Resident

Individuals/

Foreign

Individuals)




Government

[<H=a

Institutions

[=)

[=)

[=)

S

[=)

[=)

[=)

S

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

S

[=)

Foreign
IPortfolio
Investor

|Any Other
(specify)

14225684

14225684

14225684

14225684

75

14225684

Bodies
Corporate

14225684

14225684

14225684

14225684

75

14225684

'Wabco Asia
Private
ILimited

AABC
W3611
K

14225684

14225684

14225684

14225684

75

14225684

Sub-Total
(A)2)

14225684

14225684

14225684

14225684

75

14225684

Total
Shareholdin
g of
IPromoter
and
IPromoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
2)

14225684

14225684

14225684

14225684

75

14225684




Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

NCé"‘ntqeél%?){[r‘%e 4 0 | No.of | Partl | Nos.of | Tota | Share N%@%ﬁ%oéggﬁ'g%ss'goms No. Total NL#%]be Numb | Number
Shareholder | (Il of | fully y shares | hol securities of sharehol | Locked er of of
S ) sh | paid paid- | underly | nos. ding (1X) Shar | din g, in Share | equity
Q) are . shares
h up up ing shar % es asa% ) s shares
old | equity | equit Deposit es calcul No of Voting RIghts | Totg | Unde | assumi N |Asa|No.]Asa held in
(ﬁf) share y ory held ate d as a | rlying | ng full o. | % | (N| % | demateri
sheld | shar | Receipt | V= | as per %wof | Outst | convers | (3 | of | o | of | alized
(V) es | s (V) |V#Vwi| SCRR |Class | Cla pTot 1 pon b andin | jonof | ) [tot | t |to| form
held 1957 | X sspaldin | g | converti al lap|ta| (XIV)
(V) As a Y g conv ble sh | pli| |
% of right ertibl | securiti ar |ca| s
(A+B+ S e es (as a es | bl | h
C2) secur | percent hel | e | ar
VI ities age of d ) | e
(inclu | diluted (b) | @ | s
ding share h
Warr | capital) el
ants) (X1 d
X) (N
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual Funds/ 18| 2778724 0 0] 2778724 14.65] 2778724 02778724 14.65 0 14.65 0 0 2778724
HDFC AAAT 1] 441447 0 0 441447 2.33| 441447 0 441447 2.33 0 2.33 0 0 441447
TRUSTEE H1809
COMPANY A
LTD - A/C
HDFC MID -
CAPOPPORTU
INITIES FUND
SBI AABT 1| 1732405 0 0 1732405 9.13| 1732405 0[1732405 9.13 0 9.13 0 0 1732405
RETIREMENT ([S6407
BENEFIT Q
FUND-
CONSERVATI
VE PLAN
Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
|Alternate 3 113715 0 0 113715 0.6 113715 0 113715 0.6 0 0.6 0 0 113715
Investment
Funds
Foreign Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Investors




Foreign Portfolio
Investors

19

135141

135141

0.71

135141

135141

0.71

0.71

135141

[Financial
Institutions/
IBanks

2

2

2

2

2

Insurance
Companies

226834

226834

1.2

226834

226834

1.2

1.2

226834

IProvident Funds/
IPension Funds

0

0

0

0

0

IAny Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (B)(1)

3254416

S

3254416

17.16

3254416

S

3254416

17.16

17.16

3254416

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

—

89

S

89

89

S

89

&9

Sub-Total (B)(2)

1

89

89

&9

89

&9

INon-institutions

0

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

20801

1200313

1200313

6.33

1200313

1200313

6.33

6.33

1109478

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

20800

1156153

olololo

Sloo|o

1156153

6.1

1156153

1156153

6.1

Sloolo

6.1

oSlololo

oSloolo

1065318

il

Individual
shareholders
lholding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

44160

44160

0.23

44160

44160

0.23

0.23

44160

INBFCs
registered with
RBI

40

40

40

40

40

Employee Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

IAny Other
(specify)

1264

287042

287042

1.51

287042

287042

1.51

1.51

285614

Bodies

236

70380

70380

0.37

70380

70380

0.37

0.37

69076




Corporate

B)3)

Clearing 33 1881 0 0 1881 0.01 1881 0 1881 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 1881
Members

Director or 6 1575 0 0 1575 0.01 1575 0 1575 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 1575
Director's

Relatives

Foreign 1 83 0 0 83 0 83 0 83 0 0 0 0 0 83
INationals

HUF 321 18230 0 0 18230 0.1 18230 0 18230 0.1 0 0.1 0 0 18230
IEPF 1| 47207 0 0 47207 0.25| 47207 0 47207 0.25 0 0.25 0 0 47207
LLP 30, 104138 0 0 104138 0.55] 104138 0 104138 0.55 0 0.55 0 0 104138
INon-Resident 632 43057 0 0 43057 0.23] 43057 0 43057 0.23 0 0.23 0 0 42933
Indian (NRI)

Trusts 4 491 0 0 491 0 491 0 491 0 0 0 0 0 491
Sub-Total (B)(3) 22066 1487395 0 0] 1487395 7.84] 1487395 0[1487395 7.84 0 7.84] 0 0 1395132
Total Public 22113| 4741900 0 0 4741900 25| 4741900 04741900 25 0 25 0 0 4649637
Shareholding

(B)=

(B)()+(B)(2)+(




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PAN] No. NO. Partly | Nos. of Shareh | Number of Voiing Rights NO. of Total Number | Number | Number
of the (I) [ share[ fully| paid- shares ding Y% each class of Shares | sharehol | LOCKed Shares equity
Shareholde older| pald equity [ underiyi calculat (TX) underlyi g,asa shares pledged shares
U] (UD) up shares| Deposit das Outstandi| _assumin (X otherwis n
equit held Receipt SCRR, convertib Tull encumber] demaieria|
shar | (V) V) 195/ securitie|_conversi (X1 ed form
s ASaY% | No of voting Total |_(includin of No.[Asa|No.| Asa | __(XIV)
Y (AFB+C| Rights as a [_Warrants|_convertin % | (N| % Not
(vim) % of X) Securitie Applicabl
Cla [ Cla [T | Jotal as a of | o | of | g
SS ss | o Vogtln pov%rcenta tot | t | tota
X 2“ right share al fap | |
S capitar) Sh | pli | sha
(XI) ay faXal ro o
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IPromoter- Non
IPublic
Shareholding
(C)=
(OMHO?)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No.[ Nationalit | Details of holding/ eXercise ot right of the SBO In the reporting company, Date of
incaseofa |y whether direct o[ indirect* creation /
foreign Shares voting rights | Rights on EXercise of | EXercise of acquisition of
national distributable control significant significant

dividend or any influence beneficial
nthor intarnct
Table II- Unclaim Details
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of
shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen
etc.
No. of shareholders | No of share held
Table III- Unclaim Details
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of
shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are
frozen etc.
No. of shareholders No of share held
30 1472 1472 ] ]

Table I1I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




